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RATE 

$ 315 

$ 262 

$ 221 

$ 236 

$ 198 

$ 175 

$ 147 

$ 130 

$ 173 

$ 143 

$ 242 

$ 185 

$ 180 

$ 165 

$ 93 

$ 103 

$ 137 

$ 120 

$ 113 

$ 95 

$ 89 

$ 124 

$ 104 

$ 96 

$ 237 

$ 184 

$ 145 

$ 139 

$ 113 

CATEGORY 

Principal I 

Discipline Manager II 

Discipline Manager I 

Project Manager V 

Project Manager IV 

Project Manager III 

Project Manager II 

Project Manager I 

Manager II 

Manager I 

Architect V 

Architect IV 

Architect III 

Architect II 

Architect I 

Interior Designer 

Designer V 

Designer IV 

Designer III 

Designer II 

Designer I 

Coordinator III 

Coordinator II 

Coordinator I 

Engineer V 

Engineer IV 

Engineer III 

Engineer II 

Engineer I 



CPZ
Hourly Rates

CPZ Architects, Inc. 
Fee Schedule by hourly rates 

January 1, 2024 

Project Team Personnel Hourly Rates 
CPZ Architects, Inc. 
Principal $225 per hour 
Architect $195 per hour 
Senior Project Manager $175 per hour 
Project Designer $175 per hour 
Project Manager $150 per hour 
Architectural Associate $125 per hour 
Administration $ 95 per hour 

CPZ ARCHITECTS, INC.
4316 WEST BROWARD BOULEVARD PLANTATION, FLORIDA 33317

200 N. EL MAR DRIVE, SUITE 201B, JENSEN BEACH, FLORIDA 34957
TEL (954) 792-8525

AA# 26000685                                                WWW.CPZARCHITECTS.COM
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