CPH Exhibit 1

RATE		CATEGORY
\$	315	Principal I
\$	262	Discipline Manager II
\$	221	Discipline Manager I
\$	236	Project Manager V
\$	198	Project Manager IV
\$	175	Project Manager III
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	147	Project Manager II
\$	130	Project Manager I
\$	173	Manager II
\$	143	Manager I
\$	242	Architect V
\$		Architect IV
\$	180	Architect III
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	165	Architect II
\$		Architect I
\$	103	Interior Designer
\$	137	Designer V
\$	120	•
\$ \$ \$ \$	113	J
\$	95	· ·
\$	89	Designer I
\$ \$ \$	124	
\$		Coordinator II
\$	96	Coordinator I
<u> </u>	227	Engineer V
\$ ¢	237	•
ې د	184	=
\$ \$ \$ \$	145	· ·
ې د	139	· ·
Ş	113	Engineer I



CPZ Architects, Inc. Fee Schedule by hourly rates January 1, 2024

Hourly Rates
\$225 per hour
\$195 per hour
\$175 per hour
\$175 per hour
\$150 per hour
\$125 per hour
\$ 95 per hour